2017 Fall NWEA Projected Proficiency for Spring 2018 M-STEP

Anchor Bay
Armada

Center Linee ——-
Chippewa Valley
Clintondale
Eastpointe

Lake Shore
Lakeview

L'Anse Creuse
Mount Clemens
New Haven
Richmond
Roseville

South Lake

Van Dyke

Warren Consolidated
Warren Woods
Total Group

MISD county analysis of 17 public districts

Reading

# Students with
NWEA 2017 Fall
Projected
Proficiency
3036
907
1288
8261

B35 —
1362
1623
2228
2460
525
611
710
2156
850
1295
7103
1500
3036

%0 Projected to be
Proficient in Spring
2018 M-STEP

45%
52%
29%
52%

et T e

18%
44%
44%
39%
14%
37%
42%
28%
30%
18%
35%
39%
45%

Mathematics

# Students with
NWEA 2017 Fall
Projected
Proficiency
~ 3038
905
1288
8221
g2 i
1308
eis
2211
2470
524
610
706
2166
851
1297
7098
1508

3038

Linking the MI M-STEP Assessments to NWEA MAP Growth Tests — Dec 2016

i %0 Projected to be
Profn:lent in Spring

2018 M-STEP

MACA 1/17/2018



	January Agenda
	Minutes from Anthony
	PreK-12 Literacy MISD Framework
	MISD PreK-12 Literacy Continuum�
	Literacy Instruction
	Vision
	Purpose
	MISD PreK-12 Literacy Framework
	MISD PreK-12 Literacy Framework
	Take A Closer Look
	PreK-12 Literacy Professional Learning Companion Document
	Literacy Instruction
	Reflection
	Next Steps
	If you have questions regarding this document, please contact: 

	PreK-12 MISD Literacy Framework
	NWEA Projected Profiency
	AddVantage Flyer
	Supporting the Implementation of Math Recovery
	MACA Budget
	Michigan Seal of Biliteracy
	Michigan Seal of Biliteracy2
	Intro Parent Dashboard
	Dashboard
	Partnership Districts
	AP Computer Science
	Student SAT Prep Class

