## 2017 Fall NWEA Projected Proficiency for Spring 2018 M-STEP

	Reading		Mathematics	
	# Students with NWEA 2017 Fall Projected Proficiency	% Projected to be Proficient in Spring 2018 M-STEP	# Students with NWEA 2017 Fall Projected Proficiency	% Projected to be Proficient in Spring 2018 M-STEP
Anchor Bay	3036	45%	3038	43%
Armada	907	52%	905	48%
Center Line	1288	29%	1288	19%
Chippewa Valley	8261	52%	8221	52%
Clintondale	835	13%	822	8%
Eastpointe	1362	18%	1308	11%
Lake Shore	1623	44%	1618	33%
Lakeview	2228	44%	2211	38%
L'Anse Creuse	2460	39%	2470	27%
Mount Clemens	525	14%	524	13%
New Haven	611	37%	610	31%
Richmond	710	42%	706	33%
Roseville	2156	28%	2166	17%
South Lake	850	30%	851	22%
Van Dyke	1295	18%	1297	14%
Warren Consolidated	7103	35%	7098	27%
Warren Woods	1500	39%	1508	33%
Total Group	3036	45%	3038	43%